Apr 25 2024 (20:05) India Rail Info 1

Firozpur Cantt-Hyderabad Summer Special/07138x - Exp - SCR
JHL/Jakhal Junction to VGL}/VGL Jhansi Junction
13h 5m - 615 km - 7 halts - Departs Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 FZR Firozpur Cantt. Junction 13:45 0 |1 0 45 1199 |NR
2 |KKP Kot Kapura Junction 14:45 14:47 2m |0 |1 45 |59 |209 |[NR
3 BTI Bathinda Junction 15:30 15:40 10m |0 |1 88 |69 |207 |NR
4 |JHL |Jakhal Junction 17:05 17:10 5m |0 |1 186 |79 |225 [NR
5 |JIND |Jind Junction 18:05 18:10 5m [0 |1 258 |43 NR
6 ROK |Rohtak Junction 19:30 19:35 5m |0 |1 315 |28 (219 |NR
7 |SSB Shakur Basti 21:45 21:50 5m |0 |1 374 |42 (217 |INR
8 |DS Delhi Safdarjung 22:15 22:40 25m |0 |1 392 |40 (228 |NR
9 MT) Mathura Junction 02:10 02:12 2m (0 |2 531 |61 |177 [NCR
10 |AGC |Agra Cantt. 03:05 03:10 5m [0 (2 [585 |75 (167 |NCR
11 |GWL |Gwalior Junction 04:45 04:50 5m [0 |2 703 [69 (212 [NCR
12 |VGL) |VGL Jhansijunction 06:15 06:25 10m [0 |2 [801 |77 (258 |NCR
13 |LAR Lalitpur Junction 07:35 07:37 2m |2 |2 891 |60 |369 |NCR
14 |BINA |Bina Junction 08:40 08:45 5m |0 |2 954 146 |411 |[WCR
15 |[BPL Bhopal junction 11:45 11:50 5m [0 (2 |1092 |46 |405 |WCR
16 |ET Itarsi Junction 13:50 14:00 10m (0 |2 [1184 (58 (329 [WCR
17 |NGP |Nagpur Junction 19:10 19:20 10m [0 |2 1483 |59 |309 [CR
18 |CD Chandrapur 22:38 22:40 2m |0 |2 1677 {23 |362 [CR
19 |[(BPQ |Balharshah 23:15 23:25 10m |0 |2 1691 (84 (346 |CR
20 [SKZR |Sirpur Kaghaznagar 00:15 00:17 2m |0 |3 1761 |66 |184 [SCR
21 |KZ Kozipet Junction 02:48 02:50 2m (0 |3 1926 |53 |[286 |SCR
22 |SC Secunderabad Junction 05:20 05:25 5m [0 |3 2058 |16 |536 |SCR
23 |HYB |Hyderabad Deccan 06:00 1 |3 |2067 |- 506 |SCR
Nampally

Apr 25 2024 (20:05) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



